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MESQUITE POINT PUBLIC BOAT RAMP

BASE BID

PART A: MOBILIZATION

A1 MOBILIZATION (MAX OF 5%) LS 1 $87,000.00 $87,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $90,760.00 $90,760.00 $109,110.00 $109,110.00

A2 DEMOLISH FINGER PIERS & BULKHEADS TO PROPOSED GRADE LS 1 $38,804.84 $38,804.84 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $17,750.00 $17,750.00 $62,930.00 $62,930.00

A3 DEMOLISH FINGER PIER & SIDEWALK TO 3' AND 2' BELOW CURRENT GRADE LS 1 $41,878.12 $41,878.12 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $20,120.00 $20,120.00 $7,299.00 $7,299.00

A4 DEMOLISH CONCRETE BOAT RAMP LS 1 $40,967.54 $40,967.54 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $18,140.00 $18,140.00 $13,095.50 $13,095.50

A5 SAWCUT AND REMOVE EXISTING ASPHALT SY 284 $53.14 $15,091.76 $10.00 $2,840.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $24.00 $6,816.00 $30.50 $8,662.00

SUBTOTAL PART A $223,742.26 SUBTOTAL PART A $132,840.00 SUBTOTAL PART A $70,500.00 SUBTOTAL PART A $153,586.00 SUBTOTAL PART A $201,096.50

Incorrect Total for Line A5= $994,000.00

PART B: EARTHWORK

B1 LANDSIDE GRADING RAMP APPROACHES SY 196 $60.57 $11,871.72 $44.00 $8,624.00 $32.00 $6,272.00 $30.00 $5,880.00 $13.00 $2,548.00

B2 DREDGING RAMP APPROACHES & PLACEMENT IN UPLAND COUNTY SITE LS 1 $382,244.51 $382,244.51 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $89,961.00 $89,961.00 $96,434.00 $96,434.00

B3 FLOWABLE FILL FOR NORTH RAMP CY 10 $268.36 $2,683.60 $280.00 $2,800.00 $400.00 $4,000.00 $3,183.00 $31,830.00 $1,300.50 $13,005.00

B4 EXCAVATE AND CLEAN TOPSOIL FILL IN S OF S RAMP CY 33 $330.93 $10,920.69 $218.00 $7,194.00 $110.00 $3,630.00 $17.00 $561.00 $388.50 $12,820.50

B5 GRADING & BERMUDA BROADCAST SEED & WATERING - S OF S RAMP SY 100 $70.72 $7,072.00 $15.00 $1,500.00 $50.00 $5,000.00 $3.00 $300.00 $31.50 $3,150.00

B6 RAMP EXCAVATION CY 575 $28.69 $16,496.75 $24.00 $13,800.00 $30.00 $17,250.00 $32.00 $18,400.00 $61.00 $35,075.00

SUBTOTAL PART B $431,289.27 SUBTOTAL PART B $133,918.00 SUBTOTAL PART B $101,152.00 SUBTOTAL PART B $146,932.00 SUBTOTAL PART B $163,032.50

PART C: BOAT RAMP EARTHWORK

C1 CIP BOAT RAMP SLAB CY 90 $933.11 $83,979.90 $1,700.00 $153,000.00 $600.00 $54,000.00 $3,122.00 $280,980.00 $883.00 $79,470.00

C2 RAMP GRAVEL BASE CY 371 $184.20 $68,338.20 $200.00 $74,200.00 $135.00 $50,085.00 $175.00 $64,925.00 $160.50 $59,545.50

C3 MIRAFI 1100N FILTER FABRIC SY 550 $31.63 $17,396.50 $3.00 $1,650.00 $5.00 $2,750.00 $9.00 $4,950.00 $7.50 $4,125.00

C4 DEWATERING (COFFERDAMMING ETC.) LS 1 $290,338.79 $290,338.79 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $95,000.00 $95,000.00 $875,858.00 $875,858.00 $674,237.00 $674,237.00

C5 RAMP TOE RIPRAP CY 34 $229.69 $7,809.46 $450.00 $15,300.00 $510.00 $17,340.00 $309.00 $10,506.00 $335.00 $11,390.00

SUBTOTAL PART C $467,862.85 SUBTOTAL PART C $544,150.00 SUBTOTAL PART C $219,175.00 SUBTOTAL PART C $1,237,219.00 SUBTOTAL PART C $828,767.50

PART D: FINGER PIERS

D1 CIP COLUMNS CY 5 $1,179.90 $5,899.50 $4,000.00 $20,000.00 $2,500.00 $12,500.00 $5,010.00 $25,050.00 $8,094.50 $40,472.50

D2 CIP RETAINING WALLS CY 45 $1,133.43 $51,004.35 $2,350.00 $105,750.00 $1,350.00 $60,750.00 $2,105.00 $94,725.00 $4,967.50 $223,537.50

D3 CIP PIER BEAMS CY 55 $1,128.20 $62,051.00 $1,700.00 $93,500.00 $600.00 $33,000.00 $2,380.00 $130,900.00 $2,552.50 $140,387.50

D4 VERTICAL & HORIZONTAL DOCK FENDERING LS 1 $64,946.00 $64,946.00 $57,000.00 $57,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $156,918.00 $156,918.00

D5 STAINLESS STEEL BITTS EA 8 $331.13 $2,649.04 $260.00 $2,080.00 $500.00 $4,000.00 $284.00 $2,272.00 $250.50 $2,004.00

SUBTOTAL PART D $186,549.89 SUBTOTAL PART D $278,330.00 SUBTOTAL PART D $165,250.00 SUBTOTAL PART D $277,947.00 SUBTOTAL PART D $563,319.50

PART E: BULKHEAD AND SIDEWALKS

E1 SIDEWALK PAVING AND CONCRETE PAD AT RAMP (5000 PSI) SY 52 $520.91 $27,087.32 $144.00 $7,488.00 $270.00 $14,040.00 $175.00 $9,100.00 $1,014.50 $52,754.00

E2 8" COMPACTED SUBGRADE SY 84 $69.55 $5,842.20 $21.00 $1,764.00 $60.00 $5,040.00 $106.00 $8,904.00 $109.50 $9,198.00

E3 NZ-26 SHEET PILE SF 3,166 $91.44 $289,499.04 $102.00 $322,932.00 $63.00 $199,458.00 $127.00 $402,082.00 $76.50 $242,199.00

E4 COAL TAR EXPOXY ON BOTH SIDES OF SHEET PILE (2 COATS) SF 2,971 $13.90 $41,296.90 $7.00 $20,797.00 $4.00 $11,884.00 $5.00 $14,855.00 $6.00 $17,826.00

E5 CONCRETE CAP (5,000 PSI) CY 34 $1,418.29 $48,221.86 $1,710.00 $58,140.00 $1,000.00 $34,000.00 $2,056.00 $69,904.00 $2,076.50 $70,601.00

E6 CRUSHED STONE BACKFILL (AASHTO NO. 57 STONE) CY 60 $144.43 $8,665.80 $200.00 $12,000.00 $250.00 $15,000.00 $233.00 $13,980.00 $238.00 $14,280.00

SUBTOTAL PART E $420,613.12 SUBTOTAL PART E $423,121.00 SUBTOTAL PART E $279,422.00 SUBTOTAL PART E $518,825.00 SUBTOTAL PART E $406,858.00
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PART F: PARKING

F1 ASPHALT PARKING - PARKING EXTENSION & RAMP TIE-IN SY 143 $113.34 $16,207.62 $105.00 $15,015.00 $125.00 $17,875.00 $168.00 $24,024.00 $81.00 $11,583.00

F2 PARKING TIES (CURB STOPS) EA 3 $162.50 $487.50 $160.00 $480.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $582.00 $1,746.00 $81.50 $244.50

F3 PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE 2 (Y)(4") LF 1,000 $1.07 $1,070.00 $2.00 $2,000.00 $4.00 $4,000.00 $9.00 $9,000.00 $1.00 $1,000.00

SUBTOTAL PART F $17,765.12 SUBTOTAL PART F $17,495.00 SUBTOTAL PART F $23,375.00 SUBTOTAL PART F $34,770.00 SUBTOTAL PART F $12,827.50

PAGE G: MISCELLANEOUS

G1 TRASH CAN RECEPTACLE EA 1 $966.78 $966.78 $550.00 $550.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,747.00 $1,747.00 $1,877.50 $1,877.50

G2 HANDICAP SIGN AND PAINTED SYMBOL EA 2 $1,469.00 $2,938.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $583.00 $1,166.00 $37.50 $75.00

G3 STORMWATER SWPP MEASURES LS 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,495.00 $3,495.00 $4,381.00 $4,381.00

SUBTOTAL PART G $5,404.78 SUBTOTAL PART G $18,550.00 SUBTOTAL PART G $10,000.00 SUBTOTAL PART G $6,408.00 SUBTOTAL PART G $6,333.50

 

PART H: ALLOWANCES IN BASE BID (PER SECTION 01 23 10 "ALTERNATES AND ALLOWANCES"

HI ALLOWANCE FOR CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS TESTING LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

B      

C

LINE A5 = INCORRECT ITEM TOTAL

Note: Technical Specifications 

not include with Bid Submission.
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$2,192,235.00TOTAL BASE BID WITH ALLOWANCES (SUM OF A AND B) $878,874.00$1,763,227.29 $1,558,404.00 $2,385,687.00
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